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VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos

L LA

VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 120,000,000.00

Mobile: 09028506555
Office:

Fax:
Vickshomess@gmail.com

Vicks Homes

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Vickshomess@gmail.com
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Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
609 days

FEATURES

BRAND NEW / SPACIOUS ROOM / SECURED & SERENE ESTATE / INTERLOCKED
COMPOUND / HIGH CEILING / ALL ROOMS ENSUITE / LARGE LIVING ROOM / SECURITY
DOORS / FITTED KITCHEN / SHOWER CUBICLE / JACCUZI / CCTV CAMERA / 24 HRS
SECURITY. 4 bedroom duplex for sale in lekki. houses for sale in lekki. house for sale in
lagos

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Q "l MallaHouses

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P5154658502
For Sale
Active

120000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos

VGC EXTENSION lekki, Lekki, Lagos
VGC, Lekki, Lagos

VGC, Lekki, Lagos

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VGC, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This repott has been piepared based on informatig

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom

120000000
85000000
55000000
55000000
265000000
85000000
200000000
280000000
95000000
65000000
55000000
85000000
5000000
50000000
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46000000
100000000
90000000
120000000
145000000
120000000
120000000
170000000
90000000
130000000
130000000
180000000
350000000
62000000
40000000
64000000
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

iklota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos
ogologo, Lekki, Lagos
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos
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120000000
180000000
60000000
35000000
98000000
130000000
120000000
216000000
90000000
110000000
200000000
65000000
65000000
29000000
50000000
45000000
50000000
65000000
85000000
85000000
125000000
80000000
65000000
55000000
85000000
200000000
75000000
70000000
270000000
32000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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wn Drive; Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive , LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate,
Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

50000000
135000000
60000000

300000000

122000000
65000000
77000000
250000000

90000000

190000000

250000000
90000000
60000000
120000000
100000000
6000000

100000000

95000000

65000000
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55000000
65000000

65000000

60000000

75000000

140000000
70000000
110000000

7500000

90000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

55000000

75000000

70000000

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




