

VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos



VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 120,000,000.00

Vicks Homes
Nigeria

Mobile: 09028506555
Office:
Fax:
Vickshomess@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
666 days



Type **Luxury Homes**



Built

FEATURES

BRAND NEW / SPACIOUS ROOM / SECURED & SERENE ESTATE / INTERLOCKED COMPOUND / HIGH CEILING / ALL ROOMS ENSUITE / LARGE LIVING ROOM / SECURITY DOORS / FITTED KITCHEN / SHOWER CUBICLE / JACUZI / CCTV CAMERA / 24 HRS SECURITY. 4 bedroom duplex for sale in lekki. houses for sale in lekki. house for sale in lagos



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P5154658502
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	120000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : VGC EXTENSION, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0
VGC, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
VGC, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
VGC, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
VGC EXTENSION lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		265000000	100	0Km
VGC, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		0Km
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000	100	0Km
Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		1.6Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	130000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	180000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	350000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	130000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		62000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		29000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		98000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000	100	1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	1.9Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		216000000	100	1.9Km
megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	1.9Km
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000	100	1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		64000000	100	1.9Km
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000	100	1.9Km
iklota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	2.1Km
Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		2.1Km
ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	2.1Km
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000	100	2.2Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	50000000		2.3Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000		2.4Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		2.4Km
CHEVRON, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		2.4Km
CHEVRON, Lekki, Lagos	5		380000000		2.4Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	55000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	2.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		2.4Km

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	40000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	3	3	50000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000	100	2.4Km
Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	65000000		2.4Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	60000000		2.4Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	75000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	2.4Km
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	2.4Km
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		190000000		2.4Km
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		2.4Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

